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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 7 Men, 100m Fly Open
29.10.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. VASILEV, Mihael 00 SPRINT 1:01.44 533
2. SAVATINOV, Nikola 01 MLADOST 91 1:03.62 480
3. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 Sc Beta 1:04.53 460
4. KADRIU, DION 01 STEP 1:05.17 446
5. IVANOV, Hristo 01 SPRINT 1:07.80 396
6. VELCHEV, Martin 02 SPRINT 1:09.73 364
7. VASILEV, Dimitar 04 SPRINT 1:09.98 360
8. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 ORION 1:11.58 337
9. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Les 1:12.62 322

10. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:20.90 233
11. VLAHOV, Deyan 05 MLADOST 91 1:22.13 223
12. MITREV, Mihael 02 ORION 1:23.94 209
13. MITIC, Milan 03 Les 1:24.18 207
14. MIRCESVKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 1:27.13 186
15. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Sc Beta 1:28.64 177
16. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:28.88 176
17. TASHEV, Petar 06 MLADOST 91 1:31.29 162
18. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 ORION 1:37.86 131
19. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Sc Beta 1:43.03 113
20. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 ORION 1:49.76 93
21. NARANJO, Antonio 05 ORION 1:53.67 84
22. TOMEV, Marko 06 ORION 1:55.48 80
23. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Sc Beta 1:55.94 79

DSQ JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:25.87

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. VASILEV, Mihael 00 SPRINT 1:01.44 533
2. SAVATINOV, Nikola 01 MLADOST 91 1:03.62 480
3. DOMAZETOV, Ljupco 00 Sc Beta 1:04.53 460
4. KADRIU, DION 01 STEP 1:05.17 446
5. IVANOV, Hristo 01 SPRINT 1:07.80 396
6. JOVANOV, Andrej 01 ORION 1:11.58 337

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. VELCHEV, Martin 02 SPRINT 1:09.73 364
2. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Les 1:12.62 322
3. MITREV, Mihael 02 ORION 1:23.94 209
4. MITIC, Milan 03 Les 1:24.18 207
5. MIRCESVKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 1:27.13 186
6. BURGIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:28.88 176

DSQ JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:25.87

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. VASILEV, Dimitar 04 SPRINT 1:09.98 360
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 1:20.90 233
3. VLAHOV, Deyan 05 MLADOST 91 1:22.13 223
4. STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan 04 ORION 1:37.86 131
5. NARANJO, Antonio 05 ORION 1:53.67 84
6. DEBARLIEV, Mile 04 Sc Beta 1:55.94 79
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 7, Men, 100m Fly

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Sc Beta 1:28.64 177
2. TASHEV, Petar 06 MLADOST 91 1:31.29 162
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Sc Beta 1:43.03 113
4. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 ORION 1:49.76 93
5. TOMEV, Marko 06 ORION 1:55.48 80


